
Teacher Name Gender Date of Birth Designation Qualification
Professional 

Qualification

ASIFA AMNA Female 08/02/1989 PGT M.Sc M.sc B.ed

RAMESH CHANDRA Male 20/06/1997 PGT M.A. M.A. B.ed

MAYA SRIVASTAVA Female 18/08/1992 PGT M.Sc M.sc B.ed

JAYHINDI Male 10/01/1992 PGT M.Sc M.sc B.ed

SAURABH SRIVASTAVA Male 26/06/1992 TGT B.Sc B.sc B.ed

MAYANK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Male 10/01/1995 TGT B.TECH B.ED

JAGRITI SINGH Female 21/06/1992 PGT M.A. B.ED

KAMAL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male 16/07/1981 TGT B.SC B.ED

MANISHA PRAJAPATI Female 16/11/1994 PGT M.A B.ED

KM SADHANA Female 16/06/1994 TGT B.A B.ED

SHASHI SINGH Female 03/05/1999 TGT M.A B.ED

TANYA SINGH Female 15/07/2001 TGT B.COM B.ED

GARIMA SHUKLA Female 01/07/1997 TGT M.A B.ED

Santosh Kumar Dubey Male 01/01/1971 PGT MSC Bed

SURESH KUMAR PAL Male 20/07/1974 PGT MSC BED

AVINASH SINGH Male 05/02/1998 TGT BSC BED

AMIT KUMAR MISHRA Male 27/08/1994 PGT MA BED

SHIVANI Female 27/08/1994 TGT BSC BED

SHAGUN SINGH Female 28/05/2000 TGT BA BED BED

TRIVENI TIWARI Male 19/01/1991 TGT BA BED BED

GAURAV SAHU Male 13/10/1991 PRT M MUSIC M MUSIC

KAJAL MISHRA Female 17/08/2000 PRT BSC DLED

ANANYA Female 12/07/1996 OTHER MA MLIB

NEELAM SINGH Female 10/07/1985 PRT MA BED BED

AKANT GUPTA Male 29/06/1991 PGT M.COM B.ED BED

PRADEEP PANDEY Male 21/12/1986 PTI MA BPED BPED

PRAMOD KUMAR TIWARI Male 18/08/1984 PGT M.SC BED BED

MAHESH SHANKER SRIVASTAVA Male 13/07/1982 PRINCIPAL M.COM PGDCA B.ED

SHUBHANGI KHATRI Female 14/08/1993 TGT M.COM PGDCA

NAVEEN KUMAR PATEL Male 15/09/1993 PTI B.PED B.PED

KHUSHBOO TIWARI Female 18/08/1988 PRT D.EL.ED DE.LED

AKRITI TRIPATHI Female 12/10/2000 PRT D.EL.ED CTET

KIRAN GUPTA Female 05/08/1994 PRT B.ed CTET

SHASHI GUPTA Female 10/01/1996 PRT D.EL.ED DE.LED

RAJU YADAV Male 07/08/1991 PGT B.ed B,ED

ANJANA Female 10/07/1982 PGT B.ed B.ED

PARUL JAISWAL Female 11/07/1989 PRT B..ED B.ED

KAVITA GUPTA Female 04/06/1987 SPECIAL EDUCATOR M.A M.A

GEETIKA SINGH Female 12/04/1988 WELLNEES TEACHER M.A M.A


